
LOT 1 CYPRESS LAKE BUSINESS PARK
BEG NE COR OF LOT 17 CYPRESS LAK
267.77 FT TO PT ON CURVE, S 47 D

LAKE CITY PROPCO, LLC
22 DIKE DRIVE
MONSEY, NY 10952
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36348 COMMERCIAL 108,293 02/21/2018

HX Base Yr

298 SW PROSPERITY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 70
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 30
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 334 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 146 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

5400 04 85,564 107.1524 100.72 8,618,006 2019 2019 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 NURS HOME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 83199

BAS 83,199 100 83,1998,044,611

CAN 3,160 30 948 91,664

FOP 1,171 30 351 33,939

FSP 1,002 40 401 38,773

FST 357 50 178 17,211

PTO 9,744 5 487 47,089

98,633 85,5648,273,286

BAS= 83199$ CAN= 3160$ FOP= 1171$ PTO= 9744$ FSP= 1002$ FST=
357$.

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 61,002.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2019 2019 3 100 97,603

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 11,844.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 23,688

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 26 13 338.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,718

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 23.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 34,500

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 16.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,000

6 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 95,116.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2019 2019 3 100 166,453

333,962

1 7310 C NURS HOME 0 CHI 0.00 0.00338,896.80 SF 1.00 1.00 0.65 5.50 3.58 1,211,556


